

Midland Funding LLC,	§	IN THE
	§	
	§	
VS.	Ş	Olmsted County Third Judicial District Court
	§	
Jennifer Cheney,	§	Olmsted COUNTY, MN

AFFIDAVIT OF ATTEMPTED SERVICE

I, Cory Steven Johnson, being duly sworn on oath, states that on 03/27/2020, I received a Summons and Complaint for service upon Jennifer Cheney, therein named, at 2016 8 1/2 ST SE APT B, ROCHESTER, MN55904 in the county of OLMSTED, State of Minnesota.

After diligent attempts, I was unable to serve the above named party. Below are a list of my attempts:

Date	Time	Results
2020-06-		2016 8 1/2 ST SE APT B , ROCHESTER, MN55904
09	3:15 PM	Apartment is vacant. No furniture inside.
Tuesday	T A T	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,

I, Cory Steven Johnson, declare under penalty of perjury that everything I have stated in this document is true and correct.

Executed in the county of OLMSTED, State of Minnesota on June 11, 2020.

EZ MESSENGER

9210 S. Western Avenue Suite A-3

Oklahoma City, OK73139

214-748-4200

Client File #: 19-144937#1634565

MN - Messerli Kramer

1634565

NOT APPLICABLENOT APPLICABLE





Midland Funding LLC,	§	IN THE
	§	
	§	
VS.	§	Waseca County Third Judicial District Court
	§	
Jennifer Cheney,	§	
	_	<u>Waseca</u> COUNTY, MN

AFFIDAVIT OF ATTEMPTED SERVICE

I, Richard David Hansen, being duly sworn on oath, states that on 05/14/2021, I received a Summons and Complaint for service upon Jennifer Cheney, therein named, at 300 15TH AVE NE APT 214E, WASECA, MN56093 in the county of WASECA, State of Minnesota.

After diligent attempts, I was unable to serve the above named party. Below are a list of my attempts:

Date	Time	Results
2021-05-19 Wednesday	7,01 DM	300 15TH AVE NE APT 214E , WASECA, MN56093
Wednesday	7.01 PIVI	Attempted Service at the given address and received no response at door.
2021 05 22		300 15TH AVE NE APT 214E , WASECA, MN56093
Saturday	11:18 AM	I spoke with the current tenant, Latisha. She said Cheney used to live here but she
		moved to apartment #118 in this building.

I, Richard David Hansen, declare under penalty of perjury that everything I have stated in this document is true and correct.

Executed in the county of WASECA, State of Minnesota on May 26, 2021.

EZ MESSENGER

9210 S. Western Avenue Suite A-3 Oklahoma City, OK73139

214-748-4200

Client File #: 19-144937#1820710

MN - Messerli Kramer

1820710

NOT APPLICABLENOT APPLICABLE

Tubar Houses



Midland Funding LLC,	§ §	IN THE
	§	
VS.	§	Waseca County Third Judicial District Court
Jennifer Cheney,	§	
	§	Waseca COUNTY, MN

AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE

I, Richard David Hansen, being duly sworn on oath, states that on 06/14/2021 at 6:53 PM I served the attached Summons and Complaint upon Jennifer Cheney, therein named, at the usual abode of 300 15TH AVE NE APT 118, WASECA, MN56093 in the county of WASECA, State of Minnesota, by handing to and leaving with Jennifer Cheney, personally, a true and correct copy thereof.

Description of Person Accepting Service:

Sex: Female Race: White Height: 5ft 5in Weight: 230 Hair: Brown

I, Richard David Hansen, declare under penalty of perjury that everything I have stated in this document is true and correct.

Executed in the county of WASECA, State of Minnesota on June 17, 2021.

Febaro Housen

NOT APPLICABLENOT APPLICABLE

EZ MESSENGER 9210 S. Western Avenue Suite A-3 Oklahoma City, OK73139 214-748-4200

Client File #: 19-144937#1836777

MN - Messerli Kramer

1836777

